Virginia State Firefighter’s

Association Auxiliary
Spring Zone Meeting
April 22 & 23,2022

Let’s Get Lei’d

Everyone dress Hawaiian

Hosted by the Vienna
VVFD Auxiliary

Directions from Hotel:

Take right out of parking lot — Prosperity
Make a left at the light on Gallows

Turn Left on Cottage

Turn Right on Moore Ave

Turn Left on Center Street

Turn Right on Cherry St.

Park in back parking lot



Friday April 22"

Vienna Volunteer Fire Department

400 Center Street, S
Vienna, VA 22180

Registration Open House

Past President’s Meeting

Committee Meetings

Examining
Legislative
Resolutions
Firefighter’s Relief
By-Laws

Ways & Means

Zone Meeting
Scholarship

Website

Historian Committee
Executive Committee

Officer’s Meeting

7:00 pm
7:30 pm

8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:10 pm
8:20 pm
8:30 pm
8:40 pm
8:50 pm
9:00 pm
9:10 pm
9:20 pm
9:30 pm
9:40 pm



Saturday, April 23
Vienna Volunteer Fire Department
400 Center Street, S
Vienna, VA 22180

Breakfast / Registration 9:00 am

Business Meeting 10:00 am

Lunch 12:30 pm




