## Virginia State Firefighter's Association Auxiliary Spring Zone Meeting

April 22 & 23, 2022

Let's Get Lei'd

Everyone dress Hawaiian

Hosted by the Vienna VVFD Auxiliary

**Directions from Hotel:** 

Take right out of parking lot – Prosperity
Make a left at the light on Gallows
Turn Left on Cottage
Turn Right on Moore Ave
Turn Left on Center Street
Turn Right on Cherry St.
Park in back parking lot

## Friday April 22<sup>nd</sup> Vienna Volunteer Fire Department 400 Center Street, S Vienna, VA 22180

Registration Open House 7:00 pm

Past President's Meeting 7:30 pm

## **Committee Meetings**

Examining	8:00 pm
Legislative	8:00 pm
Resolutions	8:10 pm
Firefighter's Relief	8:20 pm
By-Laws	8:30 pm
Ways & Means	8:40 pm
Zone Meeting	8:50 pm
Scholarship	9:00 pm
Website	9:10 pm
Historian Committee	9:20 pm
Executive Committee	9:30 pm
Officer's Meeting	9:40 pm

## Saturday, April 23 Vienna Volunteer Fire Department 400 Center Street, S Vienna, VA 22180

Breakfast / Registration 9:00 am

Business Meeting 10:00 am

Lunch 12:30 pm



